
CRESTA RUN 
 

 
   

 

 

  
 

   
     

PRACTICE - TOP 
 
     

6th February 2025 

 
     

L. Cesarini Sforza   I 56.50 55.74 56.10   
E. Nani   CH 52.72 52.70    
P.J. Achenbach  USA 54.60 54.53    
R. Kuhn  CH Fall(S)     
R. Wagner   CDN 56.38 54.27 55.06   
F.P. Rueda (Jnr)  ZA 52.94 52.31    
F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 53.85 53.84    
T.W.H. Lloyd   USA 53.94 58.75 55.35   
J.M. Wakeham  GB 67.20     
R.L. Hoare  GB 53.43 54.84 53.52   
A.W.F. Mallinckrodt  GB 61.85 60.92    
C.C.M. Zach   P 60.54 58.22 Fall(S)   
M.T. Eger   D 54.48 53.74    
J.J. Buff  CH 52.10 52.26    
A.T.R.D. Oliver  GB 59.56 58.39    
M.F.E. Pitto  GB 59.21 59.76    
Lord Wrottesley  IRL 52.28 52.23    
James B Sunley  GB Fall(S)     
C.A.W. Gard SL GB 63.23 62.38 60.98   
L.E.L. Millar SL GB 60.40     
E.V. Wakeham SL GB 68.77 69.34    
 
 

 

PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
  
M.G. Luetscher  CH 49.22 48.11 47.26   
M.R. Adams  GB 47.21 47.80    
U.H. Pagenkopf  D 54.36 54.13    
D.A. Boller   CH 52.29 51.60    
S.F. Huber  CH 46.28 47.26 45.59 51.27  
P.E.J.V. d'Ornano  F 45.83 46.54    
L.C. Kuhn  CH 48.82 48.65    
M.B. Tempel  D 45.32 45.53    
 R.J. Thomson    GB         48.49       48.30    

 

 

Fastest Time Top: J.J. Buff 52.10 

Fastest Speed Top and Season: J.J. Buff 79.92 mph   
     

Fastest Time Junction: Lord Wrottesley 42.56 

Fastest Speed Junction and Season: Lord Wrottesley 79.57 mph 

 

 

TOMORROW 8.00 a.m. PRACTICE 

SLs must be present by 7.30 a.m. 
Over. 
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K. Ender  SVK Fall(S) 55.70 53.88 53.15  
F.Y. Spautz  L 50.36 47.08 46.37 45.82  
M. Christen  CH 44.74 44.46    
J.M. Wakeham  GB 47.56     
A.W.F. Mallinckrodt  GB 44.74     
T.M.A. Greenland  GB Fall(S) 47.15 45.63   
J.A. Carroll  GB 53.83 52.66 52.64 Fall(S)  
P.J. Achenbach  USA 43.64     
A. Faggionato  I 46.11 45.59    
C.C.M. Zach   P 47.59     
M.L. Child  GB 47.71 45.67    
E.S.M. Ramsay  GB 49.08 47.86 48.13   
K.P. Hoefer  A 45.13 45.15 44.84   
Lord Wrottesley  IRL 42.56     
L.A. Bodmer  CH 43.90 44.31    
C.P.E. Schenker  CH 46.65 47.75    
G.G. Trivella  I 48.41     
T.G.L. Albers-Schoenberg  ESP 43.03     
P. J. Ryffel   CH 46.91 46.34    
L. Gansser  CH 62.52     
T.J. Hooper SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S) 53.57 Fall(S)  
B. Ege SL D 54.13 56.57    
R. Ossen SL D 56.29 55.29 Fall(S)   
M. Bonifazi SL CH 59.16 Fall(ST)    
P.E.J. Luethi SL CH 56.94 62.39 62.60   
L.G. Shingles SL GB 49.84 49.74 49.04 49.86  
A.D. Crittenden SL GB Fall(S)     
C. Ridgway SL GB 71.07 Fall(S)    
L.D. Corsten SL D 50.29 49.54 49.41   
F.J.L. Buff SL CH 50.60 48.82 48.11   
G. Battha-Pajor SL GB 59.08 Fall(S) Fall(S)   
W.P. Shaw SL GB Fall(S) 55.18 55.09   
A. Kloster-Jensen SL N Fall(S)     
T.A.F. Morris SL GB 56.57 54.66 54.05 56.38  
C.A.W. Gard SL GB 47.21     
N. Lammertink SL NL Fall(S) Fall(S)    
R. Tucker SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S) Fall(S) Fall(S)  
T. Funnell SL GB 71.05 69.21 64.65 Fall(S)  
C.J. Foster SL ZA 80.18 71.91 63.00   
G.L. Crittenden SL GB 84.03 74.86 Fall(S)   
M.A.V. John SL GB Fall(S) 76.99 73.33   
D. Mulder SL NL 83.90 Fall(S) 84.82   
C.S. Hansen SL DK Fall(S) Fall(S) 65.20   
A. Mandix SL DK 84.92 71.07 67.65   
C. Wammen SL DK 72.71 Fall(S) 66.86   
R. Boeni SL CH 93.45 97.30    
C.U. Esser SL CH 82.47 82.41 76.43   
P. Baloumis SL GR 70.68 75.49 Fall(S)   
R.J. Baer SL CH 72.56 72.17 Fall(S)   
A. Cakebread SL GB Fall(S) 62.47 60.09   
F.M.A. Steinmeyer SL D 81.61 66.25 61.25   
C. Mourani SL F Fall(S) Fall(S) Fall(S)   
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Split Results 
 

 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

ACHENBACH P.J.  10:07:59 0.00 12.72 25.94 31.77 43.64 77.00 

ACHENBACH P.J.  10:49:12 19.43 25.48 37.06 42.70 54.60 76.48 

ACHENBACH P.J.  11:35:10 19.54 25.46 36.97 42.73 54.53 77.54 

ADAMS M.R.  08:27:21 0.00 13.49 28.16 34.42 47.21 70.98 

ADAMS M.R.  09:30:10 0.00 13.79 28.83 35.16 47.80 72.63 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG T.G.L.  12:11:23 0.00 11.88 25.08 30.96 43.03 75.76 

BAER RENE J. SL 09:18:41 0.00 20.99 44.43 52.96 72.56 46.37 

BAER RENE J. SL 10:22:01 0.00 20.84 43.67 52.18 72.17 47.75 

BAER RENE J. SL 12:06:17 0.00 22.01 Fall(S)    

BALOUMIS P. SL 09:19:05 0.00 20.40 44.67 53.99 75.49 43.55 

BALOUMIS P. SL 10:20:04 0.00 19.80 42.63 51.20 70.68 46.27 

BALOUMIS P. SL 12:04:41 0.00 19.78 Fall(S)    

BATTHA-PAJOR G. SL 08:01:39 0.00 18.37 37.19 44.33 59.08 61.66 

BATTHA-PAJOR G. SL 08:24:13 0.00 17.02 Fall(S)    

BATTHA-PAJOR G. SL 08:46:18 0.00 17.03 Fall(S)    

BODMER L.A.  11:57:04 0.00 12.35 25.73 31.71 43.90 74.93 

BODMER L.A.  12:42:23 0.00 12.44 26.02 32.06 44.31 74.40 

BOENI R. SL 09:12:30 0.00 24.39 57.91 68.97 93.45 39.05 

BOENI R. SL 10:15:23 0.00 27.80 64.46 74.59 97.30 41.53 

BOLLER D.A.  08:43:56 0.00 13.58 31.43 38.37 52.29 65.14 

BOLLER D.A.  09:32:56 0.00 13.75 31.43 38.15 51.60 66.72 

BONIFAZI M. SL 07:51:01 0.00 16.20 34.61 42.63 59.16 55.11 

BONIFAZI M. SL 08:15:16 0.00 15.42 Fall(ST)    

BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:00:09 0.00 13.61 30.78 37.41 50.60 69.10 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:23:10 0.00 13.16 28.88 35.53 48.82 68.24 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:41:11 0.00 13.05 28.40 34.92 48.11 69.86 

BUFF J.J.  11:48:28 19.10 24.58 35.17 40.70 52.10 79.92 

BUFF J.J.  12:32:32 18.99 24.57 35.27 40.79 52.26 79.07 

CAKEBREAD A. SL 09:20:27 0.00 18.06 Fall(S)    

CAKEBREAD A. SL 10:24:06 0.00 18.54 39.32 46.90 62.47 58.56 

CAKEBREAD A. SL 11:25:34 0.00 17.91 36.91 44.49 60.09 58.14 

CARROLL J.A.  10:05:19 0.00 14.25 31.84 38.94 53.83 60.95 

CARROLL J.A.  10:39:08 0.00 13.44 31.03 38.12 52.66 61.29 

CARROLL J.A.  12:20:16 0.00 13.88 31.23 38.21 52.64 61.76 

CARROLL J.A.  12:48:28 0.00 13.71 Fall(S)    

CESARINI SFORZA L.   10:44:34 19.85 25.76 37.68 43.85 56.50 71.83 

CESARINI SFORZA L.   11:30:36 19.61 25.41 37.11 43.20 55.74 72.91 

CESARINI SFORZA L.   12:22:30 19.75 25.66 37.31 43.44 56.10 72.30 

CHILD M.L.  10:10:44 0.00 12.92 27.93 34.43 47.71 67.99 

CHILD M.L.  10:41:58 0.00 12.92 27.02 33.11 45.67 72.32 

CHRISTEN M.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.74  

CHRISTEN M.  10:36:21 0.00 12.49 25.97 32.06 44.46 73.56 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 07:58:49 0.00 13.04 29.41 36.27 50.29 65.99 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 08:21:54 0.00 12.89 28.66 35.44 49.54 64.93 
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CORSTEN L.D. SL 08:39:55 0.00 12.72 28.43 35.21 49.41 64.13 

CRITTENDEN A.D. SL 07:55:26 0.00 16.96 Fall(S)    

CRITTENDEN G.L. SL 09:01:06 0.00 22.66 48.73 59.76 84.03 43.31 

CRITTENDEN G.L. SL 09:56:54 0.00 21.02 45.40 54.38 74.86 46.60 

CRITTENDEN G.L. SL 11:15:15 0.00 20.14 Fall(S)    

D'ORNANO P.E.J.V.  08:52:04 0.00 13.17 26.92 33.20 45.83 73.24 

D'ORNANO P.E.J.V.  09:35:34 0.00 13.34 27.23 33.65 46.54 71.50 

EGE B. SL 07:47:31 0.00 15.29 31.55 38.78 54.13 57.58 

EGE B. SL 08:12:28 0.00 15.80 33.17 40.71 56.57 56.41 

EGER M.T.  11:05:38 19.83 25.61 37.08 42.75 54.48 78.33 

EGER M.T.  11:47:01 19.28 24.91 36.34 42.03 53.74 77.77 

ENDER KATARINA  09:36:38 0.00 15.27 Fall(S)    

ENDER KATARINA  10:33:49 0.00 15.22 33.43 40.66 55.70 60.42 

ENDER KATARINA  12:15:40 0.00 14.86 31.69 38.78 53.88 60.93 

ENDER KATARINA  12:46:20 0.00 14.33 31.42 38.53 53.15 61.95 

ESSER C.U. SL 09:14:50 0.00 23.18 51.09 60.24 82.47 40.08 

ESSER C.U. SL 10:17:58 0.00 23.81 53.94 62.95 82.41 45.99 

ESSER C.U. SL 12:02:59 0.00 20.40 44.11 53.07 76.43 38.66 

FAGGIONATO A.  10:06:38 0.00 12.68 26.96 33.29 46.11 71.37 

FAGGIONATO A.  10:40:34 0.00 12.54 26.65 32.90 45.59 71.80 

FOSTER C.J. SL 08:58:59 0.00 24.30 49.50 59.00 80.18 44.15 

FOSTER C.J. SL 09:55:01 0.00 21.39 44.82 53.53 71.91 52.35 

FOSTER C.J. SL 11:14:06 0.00 19.30 39.28 47.01 63.00 57.53 

FUNNELL T. SL 08:57:03 0.00 19.71 42.05 50.89 71.05 46.40 

FUNNELL T. SL 09:53:13 0.00 19.26 41.04 49.84 69.21 47.73 

FUNNELL T. SL 11:12:21 0.00 18.56 40.10 48.18 64.65 56.08 

FUNNELL T. SL 01:00:33 0.00 18.88 Fall(S)    

GANSSER LETIZIA  09:43:34 0.00 19.45 39.52 46.99 62.52 59.37 

GARD C.A.W. SL 10:43:02 23.11 30.51 44.22 50.50 63.23 72.05 

GARD C.A.W. SL 11:29:03 22.18 29.41 43.20 49.54 62.38 71.45 

GARD C.A.W. SL 12:20:57 21.46 28.32 41.83 48.18 60.98 71.47 

GARD C.A.W. SL 12:56:44 0.00 13.05 27.73 34.23 47.21 70.51 

GREENLAND T.M.A.  09:44:56 0.00 16.50 Fall(S)    

GREENLAND T.M.A.  10:37:37 0.00 12.79 27.32 34.01 47.15 70.27 

GREENLAND T.M.A.  12:18:11 0.00 12.39 26.48 32.80 45.63 71.53 

HANSEN C.S. SL 09:06:03 0.00 17.49 Fall(S)    

HANSEN C.S. SL 10:01:24 0.00 19.16 Fall(S)    

HANSEN C.S. SL 11:21:59 0.00 19.06 40.49 48.42 65.20 54.92 

HOARE R.L.  11:00:58 19.45 25.20 36.16 41.76 53.43 77.82 

HOARE R.L.  11:42:23 19.31 25.08 36.78 42.74 54.84 75.37 

HOARE R.L.  12:27:06 19.42 25.22 36.24 41.84 53.52 77.95 

HOEFER K.P.  11:26:56 0.00 12.66 26.66 32.77 45.13 73.16 

HOEFER K.P.  12:14:14 0.00 12.67 26.80 32.90 45.15 74.70 

HOEFER K.P.  12:51:29 0.00 12.77 26.62 32.64 44.84 75.05 

HOOPER T.J. SL 07:49:34 0.00 Fall(S)     

HOOPER T.J. SL 08:07:00 0.00 13.66 Fall(S)    

HOOPER T.J. SL 08:28:47 0.00 14.40 31.94 39.17 53.57 65.49 

HOOPER T.J. SL 12:52:23 0.00 14.76 Fall(S)    
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HUBER S.F.   08:50:52 0.00 12.78 26.97 33.38 46.28 69.30 

HUBER S.F.   09:34:18 0.00 12.87 27.27 34.10 47.26 70.49 

HUBER S.F.   12:43:40 0.00 12.85 26.93 33.10 45.59 73.42 

HUBER S.F.   01:03:12 0.00 12.75 28.22 36.45 51.27 62.09 

JOHN M.A.V. SL 09:02:22 0.00 19.79 Fall(S)    

JOHN M.A.V. SL 09:58:55 0.00 24.76 52.49 60.56 76.99 56.01 

JOHN M.A.V. SL 11:17:16 0.00 21.76 46.61 54.65 73.33 48.13 

KLOSTER-JENSEN A. SL 08:03:57 0.00 15.83 Fall(S)    

KUHN LARA C.  09:26:11 0.00 13.47 28.52 35.18 48.82 67.11 

KUHN LARA C.  10:29:46 0.00 13.61 28.46 35.10 48.65 67.60 

KUHN R.  10:50:33 22.13 29.21 Fall(S)    

LAMMERTINK N. SL 08:53:09 0.00 16.81 Fall(S)    

LAMMERTINK N. SL 09:48:55 0.00 20.43 Fall(S)    

LLOYD T.W.H.  10:57:55 19.39 25.00 36.17 42.00 53.94 76.91 

LLOYD T.W.H.  11:40:47 19.50 25.20 38.06 45.33 58.75 70.56 

LLOYD T.W.H.  12:25:41 19.54 25.21 36.87 43.03 55.35 75.03 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 07:52:40 0.00 16.02 33.20 40.86 56.94 58.82 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:18:06 0.00 19.06 38.79 46.30 62.39 55.95 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:37:16 0.00 19.26 39.39 46.75 62.60 57.36 

LUETSCHER M.G.  08:10:55 0.00 13.04 28.53 35.60 49.22 69.01 

LUETSCHER M.G.  08:45:15 0.00 13.13 27.77 34.62 48.11 68.76 

LUETSCHER M.G.  09:46:22 0.00 13.29 27.47 34.08 47.26 70.21 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  09:44:02 0.00 12.37 26.23 32.36 44.74 74.14 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  11:02:23 23.87 30.59 43.35 49.40 61.85 73.43 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  11:43:48 23.25 30.05 43.02 48.91 60.92 73.56 

MANDIX A. SL 09:08:11 0.00 24.79 53.73 63.50 84.92 43.39 

MANDIX A. SL 10:03:41 0.00 22.46 47.13 55.14 71.07 57.06 

MANDIX A. SL 11:23:53 0.00 20.20 42.36 50.21 67.65 53.68 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 10:46:03 21.33 28.10 41.53 47.82 60.40 73.03 

MORRIS T.A.F SL 08:06:02 0.00 14.35 33.03 40.55 56.57 55.66 

MORRIS T.A.F SL 08:49:30 0.00 14.57 31.78 39.08 54.66 58.26 

MORRIS T.A.F SL 09:47:48 0.00 13.87 31.36 38.62 54.05 59.23 

MORRIS T.A.F SL 12:55:15 0.00 14.46 33.63 40.94 56.38 58.57 

MOURANI C. SL 09:24:40 0.00 20.14 Fall(S)    

MOURANI C. SL 10:27:17 0.00 20.38 Fall(S)    

MOURANI C. SL 12:09:46 0.00 23.36 Fall(S)    

MULDER D. SL 09:04:50 0.00 23.16 47.45 57.05 83.90 39.59 

MULDER D. SL 10:00:15 0.00 19.87 Fall(S)    

MULDER D. SL 11:19:23 0.00 24.79 50.85 59.99 84.82 39.30 

NANI E.  10:47:45 18.93 24.33 35.25 40.99 52.72 78.29 

NANI E.  11:33:45 18.90 24.33 35.13 40.85 52.70 77.15 

OLIVER A.T.R.D.   11:49:53 20.88 27.34 40.06 46.42 59.56 69.52 

OLIVER A.T.R.D.   12:34:03 20.87 27.22 39.84 45.94 58.39 73.17 

OSSEN R. SL 07:49:15 0.00 16.14 33.04 40.52 56.29 58.01 

OSSEN R. SL 08:13:59 0.00 15.70 32.60 39.87 55.29 58.21 

OSSEN R. SL 08:35:08 0.00 15.52 Fall(S)    

PAGENKOPF U.H.   08:42:31 0.00 14.24 31.92 39.06 54.36 59.27 

PAGENKOPF U.H.   09:31:35 0.00 14.06 31.74 38.98 54.13 59.89 
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PITTO M.F.E.  11:51:22 20.48 26.56 39.29 45.76 59.21 67.70 

PITTO M.F.E.  12:35:29 20.55 26.76 39.65 46.16 59.76 66.93 

RAMSAY E.S.M.  11:09:08 0.00 13.26 28.44 35.17 49.08 64.68 

RAMSAY E.S.M.  12:12:58 0.00 13.48 28.42 34.81 47.86 70.48 

RAMSAY E.S.M.  12:50:06 0.00 13.48 28.19 34.69 48.13 66.58 

RIDGWAY C. SL 07:57:25 0.00 24.05 47.13 55.03 71.07 57.77 

RIDGWAY C. SL 08:20:17 0.00 22.65 Fall(S)    

RUEDA F.P. (JNR)  10:54:48 18.89 24.45 35.30 41.08 52.94 76.68 

RUEDA F.P. (JNR)  11:37:51 18.94 24.47 35.01 40.66 52.31 78.30 

RYFFEL P.J.  12:44:57 0.00 13.07 27.56 33.97 46.91 70.67 

RYFFEL P.J.  01:01:58 0.00 13.06 27.38 33.64 46.34 71.70 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  11:58:19 0.00 12.61 26.93 33.39 46.65 68.35 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  12:57:55 0.00 12.76 27.55 34.41 47.75 69.28 

SHAW W.P. SL 08:02:40 0.00 13.79 Fall(S)    

SHAW W.P. SL 08:25:49 0.00 14.95 33.12 40.34 55.18 62.19 

SHAW W.P. SL 08:48:02 0.00 14.71 32.74 39.93 55.09 60.14 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 07:54:21 0.00 13.24 29.42 36.17 49.84 66.82 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 08:19:01 0.00 13.46 29.27 35.99 49.74 66.46 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 08:38:35 0.00 13.33 28.86 35.48 49.04 67.01 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 12:53:50 0.00 13.53 29.71 36.42 49.86 68.37 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   10:56:13 19.49 25.25 36.29 42.02 53.85 76.85 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:39:19 19.48 25.20 36.24 41.98 53.84 76.54 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  09:38:21 0.00 14.61 30.96 37.44 50.36 71.30 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  10:35:08 0.00 13.62 28.38 34.63 47.08 73.84 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  12:16:54 0.00 13.08 27.63 33.86 46.37 73.82 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  12:47:32 0.00 12.83 27.18 33.38 45.82 74.23 

STEINMEYER F.M.A. SL 09:23:25 0.00 26.48 56.18 64.37 81.61 52.86 

STEINMEYER F.M.A. SL 10:26:00 0.00 20.50 42.45 50.21 66.25 55.03 

STEINMEYER F.M.A. SL 12:08:18 0.00 18.13 37.91 45.31 61.25 56.23 

SUNLEY JAMES B  12:38:33 19.88 25.99 Fall(S)    

TEMPEL M.B.   09:27:30 0.00 12.68 26.51 32.78 45.32 73.27 

TEMPEL M.B.   10:31:06 0.00 12.66 26.72 32.99 45.53 73.39 

THOMSON R.J. DR  09:28:46 0.00 13.12 28.08 34.70 48.49 66.05 

THOMSON R.J. DR  10:32:23 0.00 13.26 28.15 34.67 48.30 66.65 

TRIVELLA G.G.  11:59:33 0.00 13.92 28.89 35.33 48.41 69.57 

TUCKER R. SL 08:54:45 0.00 17.46 Fall(S)    

TUCKER R. SL 09:50:08 0.00 19.18 Fall(S)    

TUCKER R. SL 11:10:28 0.00 19.33 Fall(S)    

TUCKER R. SL 12:59:04 0.00 20.87 Fall(S)    

WAGNER R.   10:53:10 19.62 25.52 37.65 43.87 56.38 74.02 

WAGNER R.   11:36:30 19.52 25.15 36.30 42.17 54.27 75.79 

WAGNER R.   12:23:57 19.63 25.51 36.94 42.86 55.06 74.42 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 11:31:58 27.02 34.69 48.94 55.50 68.77 68.91 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 11:54:24 25.91 34.52 49.37 55.95 69.34 68.19 

WAKEHAM J.M.  09:41:03 0.00 13.12 28.02 34.52 47.56 69.92 

WAKEHAM J.M.  10:59:16 22.99 31.32 46.49 53.69 67.20 69.56 

WAMMEN C. SL 09:10:06 0.00 21.32 45.77 54.11 72.71 48.30 

WAMMEN C. SL 10:11:58 0.00 20.59 Fall(S)    
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WAMMEN C. SL 12:01:14 0.00 20.48 42.88 50.56 66.86 57.01 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  11:29:54 0.00 12.43 25.35 31.04 42.56 79.57 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  11:52:54 19.18 24.61 35.21 40.81 52.28 79.37 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  12:37:03 19.39 24.77 35.28 40.83 52.23 79.38 

ZACH C.C.M.  10:09:21 0.00 12.58 27.30 34.13 47.59 68.30 

ZACH C.C.M.  11:03:57 21.61 28.74 41.54 47.73 60.54 71.00 

ZACH C.C.M.  11:45:19 20.41 26.80 39.14 45.31 58.22 70.26 

ZACH C.C.M.  12:28:30 20.50 26.74 Fall(S)    
 

 

 
 
 


